expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Parker, Brant
position | Director, Area |

i

level | Director calgﬂr}' Board
reporting period | November 1 to December 31, 2015 Df Educatiﬂn
date of report | February-12-16
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
Cell Phone 11/17/2015 |Monthly Service Plan $55.85|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Cell Phone 12/17/2015 |Monthly Service Plan $55.05]other disclosed telecom/cell phone




NN

Mobility

Mobhite

Bill Date: November 17, 2015
BRANT PARKER

Mobile Ref.

Area | Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges bifled to Dec 16, 2015

Corporate Share plan 30-1G 36M
less 33.33% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Cafling
Call Ferwarding
Calt Waiting
250 Anytime minutes
Alberta Gevernment 817 fee
Email& Internet BlackBerry 1GB
less 33.33% Promotional Discount

Bell to Belf Calling 10 - Meb
tess 100.006% Promotional Discount

Etalesolv
lass 100.00% Promotional Discount

Business Anytime Unlmtd. Nights & Wknds
less 100.00% Promotienat Discount

Sharing Feature
tess 70.00% Promotional Discount

Travet text saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre & Call Display Bundie
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Epm to 8pm Cailing
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Can-Can/US Text - Unlirnited
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Includes: Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Inck Messages

Unlimited Incoming Messages

S1AB US Data
tess 100.00% Promotional Biscount

US Roaming $0.25/min

Account #

iMext Bill Date: December 17, 2015

$30.00
-10.00

$45.00
-15.00

510.60
-16.00

§1.25
-1.25

$10.00
-10.00

$5.00
-3.50

$10.00
-10.00

$12.00
-12.00

$7.00
-7.00

$15.00
-15.00

$10.00
-10.00

20.00

0.00
0.44

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00
0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Discoumt Summary

Total discounts 5103.74
Total this month $103.7%
Usage Sumimary min:sec
Weekday 875:57
Weekend 140:16
Weeknight 95:20
Total time used 1211:33
Event Summary

Tatal Events 131
Total this month $0.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megahvytes 173.3675
Tatal this month $0.00




Mabile

Bill Date: November 17, 2015
BRANT PARKER

Mobile Ref.

Area | Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Usage and lorg distance
250 Anytime minutes Local Calling

Account #
Next Bill Date: December 17, 2015

@3.00/minute 529:14 min:sec 0.00
Emailk hiternet BlackBerry 1GB Data Usage
@3.00MB 173.3675MB 0.00
Business Anytime Unimitd. Nights & Wknds Unlimited Usage
05.00/minute 718:36 min:sec 0.0¢
&pm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usage
@3.00/minute 13:43 minzsec 0.00
Bell to Bell Cafling 10 - Mob Beli Mobility to Bell Mobility
8.00/minute 450:00 minv;sec .00
Free Bell Message 4 events 8.0
Text message 28 events fL.o0
Can-CanAJS Text - Unfimited Incl. Messages
43 events 0.00
Can-CanUS Text - Unlimited Unlimited incoming Messages
56 events 0.00
Long distance 1.26
Taxes
GST 2.65
Total carrent charges $55.85



[HH

28 Mobility

Muaobile

Bill Date: December 17, 2015
BRANT PARKER

Mobite Ref.

Area | Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges billed to Jan 16, 2018

Corporate Share plan 30-10 36M
less 33.33% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Forwarding
Calt Waiting
250 Anytime minutes
Alberta Government 811 fee
Emailé internet BlackBerry 1GB
less 33.33% Promotional Discount

Bell to Beil Cafling 10 - Mob
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Fielesolv
less 100,00% Promotional Discount

Business Anytime Unlratd. Nights & Wknds
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Sharing Feature
less 70.00% Prormotional Discount

Travel text saver
lass 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre & Call Display Bundle
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

6pm to 8pm Calling
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Can-CanAJs Text - Unlimited
fess 100.00% Promaotional Discount

includes:  Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
el Messages

Unlimited Incoming Messages

$1/MB US Data
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

US Roaming 80.25/min

Account #

Mext Bill Date: January 17, 2016

$30.00
-10.00

$10.00
-10.00

20.00

0.00
(.44

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

Total discounts $103.75
Total this month $103.75
Usage Summary min:sec
Weekday i O?O:ZUI
Weekend a:15
Weeknight 154:04
Total time used 1233:39
Event Summary

Total Events 121
Total this month $0.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes 148.0489%
Total this month $0.00




Maobile

Bili Date: Decemher 17, 2615
BRANT PARKER

Mohile Ref.

Area | Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Usage and lorg distance
250 Anytime minutes Local Calling

Account #
Next Bili Date: January 17, 2016

@n$.00/minute 404:34 min:sec 0.80
Emailt [ntemet BlackBerry 1GB Data Usage

@%.00MB 148.0489 B 0.00
Business Anytime Uinlmtd. Nights & Whnds Unlimited Usage

@9$.00/minute 156:19 min:see 0.00
Bpm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usage

@05.00/minute 90:46 min:sec Q.00
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob Beil Mobility to Belt Mobiity

@3.00/minute 582:00 mimsec 0.80
Free Bell Massage 4 events 0.00
Text message 22 events 0.00
Free SMS Message 3 events 0.00
Travel text saver Unfimited Incoming Messages

52 events 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Untimited Incl. Messages
40 events 0.00

Long distance 0.48
Taxes
asT 2.62
Total current charges $55.05
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