# expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Parker, Brant

position | Director, Area I

level | Director

reporting period | November 1 to December 31, 2015

date of report | February-12-16



Description	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Details and/or Rationale	Amount (CDN\$)	Category	Expense Type
Cell Phone	11/17/2015	Monthly Service Plan	\$55.85	other disclosed	telecom/cell phone
Cell Phone	12/17/2015	Monthly Service Plan	\$55.05	other disclosed	telecom/cell phone



Mobile

Bill Date: November 17, 2015

BRANT PARKER Mobile Ref. Area I Office Account #

Next Bill Date: December 17, 2015

Monthly charges billed to Dec 16, 2015 Corporate Share plan 30-10 36M less 33.33% Promotional Discount		\$30.00 10.00	20.00
Includes:	3 Way Calling Call Forwarding Call Waiting		
250 Anytime min	utes		0.00
Alberta Governm	ent 911 fee		0.44
Email& Internet B less 33.33%	lackBerry 1GB 5 Promotional Discount	\$45.00 -15.00	30.00
Bell to Bell Calling less 100.00	g 10 - Mob % Promotional Discount	\$10.00 10.00	0.00
Etelesolv less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	\$1.25 1.25_	0.00
-	e Unimtd. Nights & Wknds % Promotional Discount	\$10,00 -10.00	0.00
Sharing Feature less 70.00%	Promotional Discount	\$5.00 3.50	1.50
Travel text saver less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	\$10.00 10.00	0.00
*	& Call Display Bundle % Promotional Discount	\$12.00 -12.00	0.00
6pm to 8pm Calling less 100.00% Promotional Discount		\$7.00 7.00	0.00
Can-Can/US Text less 100,00	- Unlimited % Promotional Discount	\$15.00 15.00	0.00
includes:	Picture Messaging Image Messaging Incl. Messages Unlimited Incoming Messages		
\$1/MB US Data	The state of the s	\$10.00	
	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
US Roaming \$0.25/min			0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION			
Discount Summary			
Total discounts	\$103.75		
Total this month	\$103.75		
Usage Summary	min:sec		
Weekday	975:57		
Weekend	140:16		
Weeknight	<b>9</b> 5:20		
Total time used	1211:33		
Event Summary			
Total Events	131		
Total this month	\$0.00		
Packet Plan Usage Summary			
Total megabytes	173.3675		
Total this month	\$0.00		

Mobile

Bill Date: November 17, 2015

BRANT PARKER Mobile Ref. Area I Office Account #

Next Bill Date: December 17, 2015

Total current charges		\$55.85
GST		2.65
Long distance Taxes		1.20
Long distance	56 events	0.00 1.26
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Uni	• •	
	43 events	0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl	I. Messages	
Text message	28 events	0.00
Free Bell Message	4 events	0.00
@\$.00/minute	450:00 min;sec	0.00
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob Bell	Mobility to Bell Mobility	
@\$.00/minute	13:43 min:sec	0.00
6pm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Us		
@\$.00/minute	218:36 mintsec	0.00
@\$.00/MB Business Anytime Unlmtd. Night		0.00
Email® Internet BlackBerry 1G8 E	Jata Usage 173.3675 MB	0.00
@\$.00/minute	529:14 min:sec	0.00
250 Anytime minutes Local Callin		
Usage and long distance		



Mobile Bill Date: December 17, 2015 BRANT PARKER Mobile Ref. Area I Office

Account #

Next Bill Date: January 17, 2016

Monthly charges billed to Jan 16, 2016 Corporate Share plan 30-10 36M less 33,33% Promotional Discount		\$30.00 -10.00	20.00
Includes:	3 Way Calling Call Forwarding Call Waiting		
250 Anytime mín	utes		0.00
Alberta Governm	ent 911 fee		0.44
Email& Internet B	lackBerry 1GB	\$45,00	
less 33.33%	6 Promotional Discount	15.00	30.00
Bell to Bell Calling	110 - Moh	\$10.00	
	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
			0.00
Etelesolv		\$1.25	
less 100,00	% Promotional Discount	-1.25	0.00
Business Anytime Unlmtd. Nights & Wknds		\$10.00	
less 100.00% Promotional Discount		-10.00	0.00
Charina Fantura		ec 00	
Sharing Feature	Promotional Discount	\$5.00	1.50
18SS 70.00%	Promotional discount	-3.50	1.50
Travel text saver		\$10.00	
less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	10.00	0.00
Message Centre	6 Call Display Bundle	\$12.00	
	% Promotional Discount	-12.00	0.00
6pm to 8pm Callin	lα	\$7.00	
•	% Promotional Discount	-7.00	0.00
			5,00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited		\$15.00	
iess 100.00	% Promotional Discount	15.00_	0.00
Includes:	Picture Messaging		
	Image Messaging		
	Incl. Messages		
	Unlimited Incoming Messages		
\$1/MB US Data	, ,	\$10,00	
less 100.00% Promotional Discount		-10.00	0.00
US Roaming \$0.25/min			0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION			
Discount Summary			
Total discounts	\$103.75		
Total this month	\$103.75		
Usage Summary	min:sec		
Weekday	1070:20		
Weekend	9:15		
Weeknight	154:04		
Total time used	1233:39		
Event Summary			
Total Events	121		
Total this month	\$0.00		
Packet Plan Usage Summary			
Total megabytes	148.0489		
Total this month	\$ <b>0</b> .00		

Mobile

Bill Date: December 17, 2015

BRANT PARKER Mobile Ref. Area I Office Account #

Next Bill Date: January 17, 2016

Total current charges			\$55.05
GST			2,62
Taxes			
Long distance			0.49
	40	events	0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl. M	lessages		
	52	events	0.00
Travel text saver Unlimited Incoming	j Messages		
Free SMS Message	3	events	0.00
Text message	22	events	0.00
Free Bell Message		events	0.00
@\$.00/minute		minisec	0.00
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob Bell Mo			3.00
6pm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usag		minisec	0.00
@\$.00/minute	,,,,,,	mintsec	₩.00
Business Anytime UnImtd. Nights 8			0.00
@\$_00/MB	148.0489		0.00
Email& Internet BlackBerry 1GB Date	•		
@\$.00/minute	404:34	min:sec	0.00
250 Anytime minutes Local Calling			
Usage and long distance			